
ISL Match 17

November 27 - 28

 Swimming

Eindhoven (NED)

Season MVP Standings

   
 

Rank Name
Club
Code

TotalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10

Match 11PlayOff 1PlayOff 2PlayOff 3PlayOff 4PlayOff 5PlayOff 6

1 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 450.5060.50 77.50 45.00 45.50

59.50 87.50 75.00

2 HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS 417.5051.00 78.00 44.50 53.50

53.50 67.00 70.00

3 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 373.0064.00 64.00 54.50

62.50 44.50 83.50

4 NELSON Beata CAC 362.5059.50 53.50 52.00 67.00

48.50 34.50 47.50

5 SCOTT Duncan LON 346.5044.00 48.00 52.00 39.00

43.50 60.00 60.00

6 KING Lilly CAC 325.0042.00 43.00 36.00 57.50

58.00 44.50 44.00

7 DAHLIA Kelsi CAC 302.0034.50 58.50 52.50 40.00

41.50 38.00 37.00

8 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 285.0030.50 37.00 29.50 48.00

43.50 27.50 29.50 39.50

9 STEWART Coleman CAC 272.7595.00 37.50 21.50 54.50

25.50 23.00 15.75

10 SHIELDS Tom LAC 260.2529.00 37.50 46.00 44.25

42.50 34.00 27.00

11 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 259.0093.00 112.50 27.50

26.00

12 HANSSON Louise TOR 258.2546.50 57.50 37.25 28.50

34.50 24.50 29.50

13 MASSE Kylie TOR 255.0030.50 29.00 40.50 40.00

34.00 43.50 37.50

14 SETO Daiya TOK 253.5064.00 57.00 47.50 50.00

35.00

15 WILM Ingrid LAC 253.0019.50 35.00 39.50 57.00

29.50 23.50 49.00

16 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 250.5034.50 30.50 34.50 29.00

37.00 43.50 41.50

17 SEEMANOVA Barbora IRO 246.5034.00 25.50 35.00 48.50

34.00 13.00 21.50 35.00

18 ATKINSON Alia LON 237.5031.00 21.50 37.50 42.50

41.50 22.50 41.00

19 McKEON Emma LON 235.0045.00 47.50 38.50

54.50 39.00 10.50
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20 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 230.5048.50 37.50 60.50

26.50 39.00 18.50

21 ANDISON Bailey DCT 229.0022.00 38.00 30.00 41.00

30.00 21.00 28.00 19.00

22 GLINTA Robert IRO 224.5023.50 23.50 37.00 34.00

26.50 18.00 16.00 46.00

23 RESS Justin CAC 223.5036.00 31.50 27.50 36.50

43.50 10.00 38.50

24 BROWN Erika CAC 215.7534.50 23.75 38.00 29.00

29.00 25.00 36.50

25 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 213.5041.50 41.50 23.00 29.00

25.00 30.00 23.50

26 WOOD Abbie NYB 212.5048.00 51.00 47.00 29.50

37.00

27 SANTOS Nicholas IRO 211.5033.50 18.50 22.50 30.50

33.00 26.50 32.00 15.00

28 CECCON Thomas AQC 208.5042.00 28.00 17.50 38.50

27.75 23.50 31.25

=29 CHALMERS Kyle LON 207.0017.50 33.50 32.00

42.00 44.00 38.00

=29 HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS 207.0020.50 32.00 38.50 34.50

31.50 28.50 21.50

=31 GORBENKO Anastasia LAC 206.5026.00 30.50 31.50 28.00

38.50 24.50 27.50

=31 GUIDO Guilherme LON 206.5039.50 46.00 34.00 38.00

21.00 15.50 12.50

33 RAZZETTI Alberto TOR 203.5025.00 23.00 34.00 30.00

29.50 33.00 29.00

34 RIVOLTA Matteo AQC 203.0018.50 21.00 8.00 35.00

31.00 34.50 55.00

35 KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS 199.2519.00 31.00 11.50 23.25

24.00 49.50 41.00

36 MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC 198.0029.00 28.50 26.00 35.00

35.50 24.50 19.50

37 FINK Nic CAC 197.5034.50 30.00 43.00

27.50 36.00 26.50

38 WASICK Kasia TOR 196.5024.00 28.00 40.50 22.50

24.00 32.00 25.50
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39 DELOOF Ali DCT 186.0023.00 25.50 25.50 20.50

29.00 32.25 13.00 17.25

40 MIRESSI Alessandro AQC 178.5025.50 26.00 20.50 36.75

13.75 25.50 30.50

=41 MURPHY Ryan LAC 174.00

58.00 56.00 60.00

=41 WILSON Madison LAC 174.0029.50 44.50 34.50

24.00 27.50 14.00

43 KAMENEVA Mariia AQC 170.5026.50 23.50 23.50 31.00

20.50 23.50 22.00

44 VAZAIOS Andreas DCT 170.0019.00 28.00 32.00 20.50

31.00 39.50

45 SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr DCT 169.0017.50 19.50 22.50

28.00 26.00 34.50 21.00

46 de BOER Thom IRO 164.7514.00 25.50 14.50 27.75

26.00 33.00 3.50 20.50

47 CARTER Dylan LON 163.2516.00 20.00 23.75 16.00

29.50 25.50 32.50

48 MACK Linnea DCT 162.2511.50 26.50 20.00 13.00

28.00 9.00 24.00 30.25

49 PICKREM Sydney LON 161.0010.00 16.00 13.50 28.00

19.00 33.00 41.50

50 SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS 159.2518.50 30.00 25.50 16.00

23.00 23.00 23.25

51 SANCHEZ Kayla TOR 159.0030.50 33.50 26.50 7.50

17.50 22.00 21.50

52 le CLOS Chad ENS 156.0046.50 29.50 24.50 28.00

27.50

53 LANZA Vini LON 155.2538.75 27.50 14.50 17.00

12.50 21.00 24.00

54
SCHWINGENSCHLOGL
Fabian

TOR 153.0020.50 27.00 26.50 18.50

24.00 18.50 18.00

55 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 152.0012.00 7.00 6.00

23.00 26.50 50.00 27.50

=56 KAMMINGA Arno AQC 149.5016.00 15.50 7.50 24.50

32.00 21.00 33.00

=56 ZIRK Kregor ENS 149.5015.00 26.50 18.00 22.00

30.00 26.00 12.00
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58 ATHERTON Minna LON 148.7525.00 35.50 10.00 23.50

12.00 23.00 19.75

59 CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC 147.5027.00 20.50 22.50 37.00

2.00 19.50 19.00

=60 HARTING Zach DCT 146.5018.00 11.00 21.50 18.00

17.00 22.50 21.50 17.00

=60 KUSCH Marius TOR 146.5027.75 29.50 34.00 25.00

14.25 11.00 5.00

=62 BARRATT Holly AQC 143.5014.00 19.00 30.00 36.50

14.50 19.00 10.50

=62 LITCHFIELD Max TOR 143.5010.00 12.00 19.00 16.50

22.00 29.00 35.00

64 McINTOSH Summer TOR 143.0038.00 33.00

47.00 25.00

65 DIENER Christian LON 139.2515.50 16.00 17.50 16.75

18.00 37.50 18.00

66 PERSSON Erik IRO 138.5011.00 11.00 21.00 19.00

19.00 17.00 24.00 16.50

67 PROUD Ben ENS 137.7514.00 24.25 21.00 25.50

13.50 23.00 16.50

68 REITSHAMMER Bernhard IRO 137.5017.00 14.00 17.00 15.00

15.00 12.50 30.50 16.50

=69 di LIDDO Elena AQC 137.0015.00 16.50 21.00 39.00

10.00 12.00 23.50

=69 KROON Luc TOR 137.0013.00 15.00 26.00 22.00

18.00 17.00 26.00

71 CARRARO Martina AQC 136.0022.00 15.50 15.50 21.00

22.50 23.50 16.00

72 BORODIN Ilia AQC 135.0017.00 19.00 11.00 21.00

26.00 23.00 18.00

73 SCHEFFER Fernando LAC 134.5029.50 20.00 19.50 7.50

15.00 18.00 25.00

74 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 134.0038.00 23.50 20.00 21.00

31.50

75 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 133.5019.50 30.50 18.00

17.50 32.00 16.00

76 SANTOS Leonardo IRO 132.5020.00 14.00 16.00 13.00

14.00 18.00 17.50 20.00
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77 RYAN Shane TOR 130.7529.00 38.25 21.50 15.50

7.50 7.00 12.00

=78 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 130.0023.00 25.00 26.50 13.50

12.50 13.50 16.00

=78 HULKKO Ida IRO 130.0014.00 15.50 16.00 13.50

37.50 12.50 11.00 10.00

80 NEALE Leah DCT 128.0019.00 21.50 13.00 20.50

16.50 12.50 12.50 12.50

81 OHASHI Yui TOK 126.5021.00 33.00 14.00 30.50

28.00

82 CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR 126.0015.00 16.00 17.00 16.00

19.00 16.00 27.00

83 SHANAHAN Katie LON 125.0020.00 24.00 23.00 16.00

10.00 16.00 16.00

84 CHIKUNOVA Evgenia ENS 124.5027.50 34.00 20.00 25.50

17.50

85 ORSI Marco IRO 123.5020.50 29.00 15.50 19.50

18.00 7.50 13.50

86 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna DCT 123.0021.00 8.00 12.00 25.00

18.00 19.00 20.00

=87 ROONEY Maxime LAC 122.007.00 12.00 22.50 18.50

24.00 24.00 14.00

=87 SMITH Brendon NYB 122.0026.00 31.00 23.00 12.00

30.00

=87 UGOLKOVA Maria IRO 122.0014.00 7.00 17.00 19.00

8.00 19.50 14.50 23.00

90 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 121.5027.50 24.00 30.50 17.00

22.50

=91 CIAMPI Matteo AQC 121.2519.00 15.50 16.50 26.00

13.75 19.50 11.00

=91 SZABO Szebasztian AQC 121.2529.25 11.50 23.00 34.50

23.00

93 MADDEN Paige TOK 121.0025.00 17.00 32.00 29.00

18.00

94 MELO Luiz Altamir IRO 117.0022.00 15.00 0.00 19.00

17.00 14.00 13.00 17.00

95 WATTEL Marie LON 115.0018.50 14.50 20.50 7.50

24.50 13.50 16.00
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96 HOPKIN Anna DCT 114.5013.50 17.50 12.50 12.00

20.00 13.00 12.50 13.50

97 CHRISTOU Apostolos LAC 112.5015.00 16.50 19.50 9.50

15.50 18.00 18.50

98 GRINEV Vladislav AQC 111.7511.00 7.50 4.50 16.00

23.75 27.00 22.00

=99 CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB 110.5026.00 16.50 16.50 25.00

26.50

=99 PELLEGRINI Federica AQC 110.5023.00 13.00 17.00 17.00

6.50 16.50 17.50

=101 BRATTON Lisa TOR 109.0021.50 16.50 18.00 18.00

9.00 14.00 12.00

=101 COPE Tommy DCT 109.0022.00 13.00 16.00 14.00

11.00 7.50 11.50 14.00

103 IGARASHI Chihiro TOK 108.5031.50 24.50 19.50 19.00

14.00

104 MORA Lorenzo IRO 106.507.00 1.00 14.00 17.50

14.00 19.00 9.50 24.50

105 HVAS Tomoe LAC 106.005.00 26.00 31.00 26.50

17.50

=106 GREENBANK Luke LON 104.5034.50 14.00 20.00 14.50

6.00 7.00 8.50

=106 MARTINEZ Jose Angel CAC 104.5017.00 6.00 7.00 25.00

9.00 18.00 22.50

108 LIMA Felipe ENS 104.0016.00 14.50 17.00 18.00

15.50 9.00 14.00

109 ANDERSON Freya LON 103.0011.00 5.50 8.50

34.50 28.00 15.50

110 TEMPLE Matt NYB 102.5020.50 21.50 22.50 11.50

26.50

=111 BANIC Madeline ENS 101.5018.00 22.00 13.00 11.00

10.50 14.00 13.00

=111 PEBLEY Jacob DCT 101.5016.00 22.00 25.00 13.00

25.50

113 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 101.0013.00 19.00 12.50 14.00

21.50 21.00

114 DELOOF Catie TOK 100.0017.00 30.00 28.00

25.00
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115 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna LAC 99.508.50 11.00 14.50 11.50

21.00 14.50 18.50

116 de WAARD Maaike CAC 99.2521.00 2.00 12.00

33.25 12.00 19.00

117 BELONOGOFF Tatiana DCT 99.0011.00 10.50 20.00 7.50

13.50 15.00 15.00 6.50

=118 DUMONT Valentine LAC 98.5026.00 15.00 9.50 15.50

10.00 13.00 9.50

=118 MALYUTIN Martin LAC 98.5018.50 22.50 21.50 19.00

0.00 6.00 11.00

=118 ROTHBAUER Christopher LAC 98.5017.00 14.00 19.50 8.50

11.50 20.50 7.50

121 MURPHY Camden DCT 98.008.50 2.00 3.50

28.50 24.50 22.00 9.00

122 SAVARD Katerine CAC 97.5014.00 9.00 15.00 14.00

15.50 14.50 15.50

123 COCCONCELLI Costanza IRO 96.006.00 5.50 8.50 22.00

19.50 8.00 12.50 14.00

124 GASSON Helena LAC 95.2518.00 18.25 22.00 9.50

17.50 3.00 7.00

=125 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 94.5016.50 14.00 22.00 20.50

21.50

=125 NAKAMURA Katsumi LON 94.508.00 39.50 14.50 10.00

10.50 12.00

127 ROSENDAHL BACH Helena ENS 94.009.00 15.00 14.00 15.00

20.00 12.00 9.00

128 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 93.5018.50 12.50 12.50 22.00

28.00

129 EVANS Joanna DCT 92.509.00 15.50 6.50 0.00

17.50 13.00 14.00 17.00

130 KALISZ Chase AQC 92.0022.00 14.00 14.00 12.00

13.00 17.00

=131 DRESSEL Sherridon CAC 91.5037.00 18.50 17.50 6.00

2.00 10.50

=131 LAZOR Annie LON 91.5014.50 13.00 12.00 13.50

16.00 11.00 11.50

=133 de DEUS Leonardo AQC 91.0017.00 15.50 11.50 12.50

7.00 16.50 11.00
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=133 GUNES Viktoriya ENS 91.007.00 9.00 7.00 8.00

21.50 24.50 14.00

135 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 90.753.25 21.50

20.00 13.00 17.50 15.50

136 TARASEVICH Grigory TOK 90.5018.50 18.50 12.00 23.50

18.00

137 THOMAS Alys IRO 89.0019.50 14.00 5.00 15.00

14.50 7.00 7.00 7.00

138 CLARK Imogen LAC 88.009.00 5.00 15.00 10.50

29.00 8.50 11.00

=139 FLICKINGER Hali CAC 87.00

36.00 51.00

=139 FRANCA SILVA Felipe DCT 87.0014.00 13.50 23.50 15.00

15.00 3.00 3.00

=141 HOFFER Ryan DCT 86.509.00 3.50 16.00 8.50

19.50 10.50 11.00 8.50

=141 TEMNIKOVA Maria DCT 86.5014.00 8.00 20.50 11.00

9.00 7.00 10.00 7.00

143 HEEMSKERK Femke ENS 86.0014.50 24.00

12.50 19.00 16.00

144 HANNIS Molly CAC 85.5027.50 15.00 12.50 14.50

16.00

145 TUCKER Miranda TOK 84.5015.50 9.50 14.00 14.00

31.50

146 NAZIEBLO Klaudia DCT 81.5011.50 14.00 12.50 7.50

9.00 19.00 3.00 5.00

147 STRAUCH Jenna IRO 80.2514.00 13.00 4.00 9.50

19.25 6.00 4.00 10.50

148 STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT 80.003.00 3.00 9.00 9.00

20.50 16.50 13.00 6.00

149 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 78.504.00 6.50 9.50 9.00

5.00 14.00 10.50 20.00

150 PIERONI Blake TOR 77.0021.50 22.50 27.00 6.00

151 INCERTI Zac LON 76.0012.50 14.00 5.00 6.00

14.50 9.50 14.50

152 SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC 75.0010.00 6.00 13.00 8.00

11.00 13.50 13.50
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153 SZTANDERA Dominika TOR 74.5010.50 15.00 8.50 13.00

10.00 11.00 6.50

=154 DELOOF Gabby TOK 74.009.00 14.00 8.50 18.50

24.00

=154 PEKARSKI Grigori TOR 74.0019.00 6.50 11.00 7.00

11.00 11.50 8.00

156 BARRETT Adam ENS 73.505.50 6.50 3.00 7.00

10.50 22.50 18.50

157 di PIETRO Silvia AQC 72.504.50 12.50 6.00 14.00

12.50 12.50 10.50

158 HINDS Natalie CAC 72.0014.50 19.00

13.00 13.00 12.50

159 PUTS Jesse CAC 71.5010.50 3.50 8.50 15.50

17.50 8.00 8.00

=160 KNOX Finlay TOR 71.0013.00 13.00 21.00 24.00

=160 LOYNING Ingeborg IRO 71.0016.00 9.50 4.50 27.50

13.50

=160 MAJCHRZAK Kacper CAC 71.0018.50 3.50 6.50 6.00

17.50 8.00 11.00

163 ACEVEDO Javier LAC 70.008.00 10.00 16.50

14.50 7.50 13.50

=164 CIESLAK Marcin CAC 69.5011.00 2.00 10.00 15.00

21.50 7.00 3.00

=164 PIJNENBURG Stan NYB 69.506.50 14.50 4.00 17.50

27.00

=164 TETZLOFF Aly TOK 69.5018.50 5.00 9.50 16.00

20.50

=167 HASSLER Julia TOR 68.5012.00 9.50 19.00 8.00

7.00 4.00 9.00

=167 MORIMOTO Teppei LON 68.5018.00 10.00 11.50

11.00 6.00 12.00

=167 NEMETH Nandor TOK 68.5011.00 14.50 16.50 12.00

14.50

=170 BECKMANN Emilie IRO 68.008.00 15.00 13.00 12.00

13.00 3.00 0.00 4.00

=170 OMOTO Rika AQC 68.008.00 6.00 8.00 7.00

13.00 7.00 19.00
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=172 MURDOCH Ross LON 67.508.50 13.50 10.00 9.00

4.50 17.50 4.50

=172 ZHILKIN Andrey ENS 67.5011.00 16.50 7.00 8.00

18.00 7.00

174 RICHARDS Matt IRO 67.0011.00 6.50 9.50 14.00

13.00 8.50 4.50

175 MILLER Cody DCT 66.5019.50 16.50

18.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

=176 LITHERLAND Jay DCT 66.005.00 7.00 9.00

15.00 20.00 10.00

=176 PEDA Paulina NYB 66.0012.50 9.50 9.00 21.50

13.50

=178 KRASKA Jakub NYB 65.509.00 22.50 19.50 9.00

5.50

=178 SWANSON Charlie ENS 65.509.50 4.00 9.00 4.00

18.00 6.00 15.00

=180 RENSHAW Molly NYB 64.505.50 7.00 14.50 17.00

20.50

=180 SPAJARI Pedro TOK 64.5011.00 17.50 13.00 12.00

11.00

182 TEIJONSALO Fanny ENS 64.005.50 15.50 18.00 9.50

9.50 6.00

183 KISIL Yuri TOR 62.5011.00 20.25 9.50 3.50

9.25 9.00

=184 PINZUTI Alessandro TOK 61.0014.00 10.00 11.00 11.00

15.00

=184 WILLIAMS Brodie CAC 61.0011.00 3.00 1.00

22.00 12.00 12.00

186 CORDES Kevin CAC 60.0018.00 9.00 8.00 9.00

1.00 5.50 9.50

187 HINDLEY Isabella DCT 59.006.50 3.00 6.00 8.00

21.50 7.50 3.00 3.50

188 KUBOVA Simona ENS 58.506.00 4.00 10.00 4.50

16.50 7.00 10.50

=189 BAKER Kathleen LAC 57.0016.50 2.50 5.00

15.00 18.00

=189 DEMLER Kathrin CAC 57.005.00 4.00 11.00

10.00 13.00 14.00
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=189 WATANABE Kanako TOK 57.0010.00 7.00 16.50 10.50

13.00

=189 ZAMORANO Africa IRO 57.0014.00 4.00 0.00 10.00

12.00 10.00 7.00

=193 DEVINE Abrahm LAC 56.505.00 14.00 5.00 0.00

18.50 14.00 0.00

=193 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail IRO 56.504.00 3.50 4.50 6.50

8.00 8.00 22.00

=195 DAVIES Georgia ENS 55.5014.00 14.50 6.50

9.50 7.00 4.00

=195 MAJERSKI Jakub NYB 55.509.00 10.00 11.00 9.00

16.50

=197 ESCOBEDO Emily CAC 55.0014.00 10.00

13.50 17.50

=197 FRANCESCHI Sara LAC 55.0017.00 15.00 9.00 14.00

=197 GROTHE Zane DCT 55.0013.00 15.50 13.00

8.50 5.00 0.00

=197 PINFOLD Brett LAC 55.004.50 5.50 7.00 4.50

10.00 12.50 11.00

201 PASYNKOV Daniil TOK 54.508.50 15.00 12.00 12.00

7.00

202 HAAS Townley CAC 53.502.00 8.50 10.00

12.00 9.00 12.00

203 McKEE Anton TOR 53.0013.50 7.50 8.00 5.00

13.00 6.00

=204 ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO 52.505.50 6.00 13.00 18.50

9.50

=204 KOCH Marco NYB 52.5014.00 10.00 12.50 6.50

9.50

206 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 51.0014.00 16.00 14.00

7.00

207 ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB 49.509.50 9.00 10.00 10.00

11.00

=208 BOHUS Richard TOK 47.5014.00 14.00 5.50 9.00

5.00

=208 STEPHENS Laura TOR 47.502.50 6.00 6.00

13.00 13.00 7.00
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Match 11PlayOff 1PlayOff 2PlayOff 3PlayOff 4PlayOff 5PlayOff 6

=210 BIANCHI Ilaria LON 46.506.00 5.00 7.00 7.50

6.00 6.00 9.00

=210 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LAC 46.500.00 7.00 4.00

14.50 13.00 8.00

=212 APPLE Zach DCT 46.0010.50 11.50 11.50 5.50

7.00

=212 STEENBERGEN Marrit NYB 46.008.50 7.00 4.50 11.50

14.50

214 PILATO Benedetta ENS 45.0011.50 13.50 11.00 9.00

=215 PRATT Cole TOR 44.505.00 8.00 11.50 11.00

0.00 5.00 4.00

=215 WANG Eddie CAC 44.50

12.00 17.00 15.50

217 ZAZZERI Lorenzo TOR 42.753.00 0.00

18.25 21.50

218 GINGRICH Leah TOK 42.0014.00 8.50 6.00 8.50

5.00

219 USTINOVA Daria S NYB 41.501.50 6.50 10.50 11.50

11.50

220 BRUHN Annika DCT 39.503.00 3.00 6.50 8.50

6.00 3.50 5.50 3.50

221 KOSTIN Oleg CAC 38.5020.50 9.00 4.00 5.00

222 MIGNON Clement ENS 38.0015.00 14.50 3.00

1.00 4.50 0.00

=223 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 37.003.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 13.50 8.50 12.00

=223 POLIERI Alessia AQC 37.005.00 7.00 9.00 3.00

4.00 5.00 4.00

225 SZARANEK Mark CAC 36.507.00 5.50 3.00 8.00

9.00 0.00 4.00

=226 BUSCH Kim LON 35.5011.00 8.00 2.00 1.50

0.00 4.00 9.00

=226 SCALIA Silvia IRO 35.502.50 5.00 2.00 2.50

1.50 10.00 4.50 7.50

228 HAYDEN Brent TOR 35.253.00 7.50 9.50 12.50

2.75
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229 TAYLOR Laura AQC 34.005.00 8.00 14.00 7.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

230 ZEVINA Daryna NYB 33.506.00 5.00 5.00 9.00

8.50

231 MILDRED Edward LON 33.003.00 9.50 7.50 12.00

1.00 0.00

=232 HEINTZ Philip NYB 32.500.00 1.50 8.00 10.00

13.00

=232 HELD Ryan LAC 32.5011.50 4.50 2.00 14.50

234 GROVES Madeline DCT 31.502.50 5.00 15.50

8.50

=235 KULLMAN Leonie CAC 31.0013.00 5.00 4.00 6.00

3.00

=235 MAHONEY Travis ENS 31.007.00 5.50 4.00 4.50

8.00 2.00 0.00

=235 QUINTERO Cristian TOK 31.000.00 10.50 7.50 7.00

6.00

=235 STRELNIKOV Kirill IRO 31.001.00 12.50 4.50

13.00

239 SURKOVA Arina NYB 30.506.50 11.50 12.50

=240 SHEVTSOV Sergey DCT 30.004.50 2.00 7.00

2.50 6.50 4.50 3.00

=240 WHITTLE Jacob NYB 30.006.50 11.00 3.00 4.50

5.00

242 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten TOK 29.507.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

7.50

=243 BUKHOV Vladislav LAC 29.009.50 7.50 8.00 4.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

=243 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC 29.002.50 4.00 2.50 8.00

4.00 8.00

=243 WILLIAMSON Sam LON 29.005.50 4.50 2.00 0.00

4.00 8.50 4.50

=246 GUY James ENS 28.50

13.00 4.00 11.50

=246 VALL Jessica ENS 28.506.00 3.00 4.00 0.00

3.50 12.00
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248 HIBBOTT Holly AQC 28.002.00 6.00

6.00 0.00 14.00

249 PIETRUSCHKA Marie CAC 27.507.00 5.00 4.00 3.50

4.00 2.00 2.00

250 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 27.00

7.50 7.00 12.50

=251 BALLO Stefano AQC 26.0013.00 9.00 4.00

=251 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia NYB 26.005.50 6.50 2.50 7.00

4.50

253 SAKCI Emre IRO 24.5012.50 12.00

=254 DEAN Tom LON 24.00

4.00 3.00 17.00

=254 LAHTINEN Laura LON 24.008.00 0.00 3.00 3.00

2.00 2.00 6.00

=254 SOROKINA Anastasia CAC 24.007.00 12.00 5.00

=257 COMERFORD Mallory TOK 23.005.50 3.50 9.50

4.50

=257 CORREIA Breno LAC 23.003.00 0.00 3.50 6.00

9.00 1.50

=257 LICON Will LAC 23.007.50 8.50 7.00

=260 MACINNES Keanna TOK 22.006.00 6.00 10.00

=260 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 22.008.00 14.00

=262 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo AQC 21.507.50 11.00 3.00

=262 SABBIONI Simone AQC 21.508.50

6.00 3.00 4.00

264 VASEY Sarah NYB 20.750.00 4.00 2.00

14.75

265 WOG Kelsey TOR 20.500.50 6.00 7.00 0.00

3.00 4.00

266 TOMAC Mewen NYB 20.008.50 4.50

7.00
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267 QUAH Ting Wen DCT 19.004.50 3.00 4.00

7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

268 de TULLIO Marco ENS 18.006.00 9.00 3.00

=269 MARSH Alyssa LAC 17.5010.00 1.00

3.00 2.00 1.50

=269 SEGEL Janja ENS 17.502.00 2.00 0.00

13.50 0.00 0.00

=271 BAQLAH Khader CAC 17.002.00 4.00 0.00 11.00

=271 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina NYB 17.005.00 5.00 0.00 4.00

3.00

=271 STUPIN Max ENS 17.005.00 4.00 8.00

274 BRAUNSCHEIG Ole NYB 16.503.50 1.00

12.00

275 MEITZ Kaersten TOR 16.008.00 4.00

4.00

276 HOPE Lucy NYB 15.506.00 3.00 5.00 0.00

1.50

=277 HILL Danielle IRO 14.003.00 2.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 4.00 2.50 2.00

=277 LESAFFRE Fantine AQC 14.005.00 0.00 6.00 3.00

=277 NICOL Rachel DCT 14.00

1.00 10.00 3.00

280 MUREZ Andi LON 13.009.00 4.00

=281 BJERG Tobias TOR 12.50

5.50 3.00 4.00

=281 MEYNEN Julie TOK 12.500.00 1.50 3.50 5.00

2.50

283 GIREV Ivan TOK 12.006.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

3.00

284 LELLIOTT Jay TOR 11.0011.00 0.00

285 CARAMIGNOLI Martina AQC 10.004.00 6.00
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286 APOSTALON Anika TOR 9.508.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 1.00

287 PERIBONIO Tomas CAC 9.004.00 5.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

=288 HALL Candice TOR 8.000.00 5.00

0.00 0.00 3.00

=288 NASRETDINOVA Rosalia AQC 8.000.00 0.00 4.00 0.00

2.00 2.00

290 SAMY Mohamed DCT 7.50

2.00 5.50 0.00

291 BILIS Simonas ENS 7.005.00 2.00

292 JONES Harriet TOK 6.503.50 0.00 0.00 3.00

0.00

293 SIMONS Kenzo LON 6.004.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

=294 AOKI Tomomi TOK 5.500.00 1.50 0.00 2.00

2.00

=294 BECKER Bowe TOK 5.505.50

296 DAHLKE Mikaela LAC 4.500.00 0.00 0.00 1.50

0.00 0.00 3.00

=297 LOY Andrew DCT 4.00

4.00 0.00 0.00

=297 POGGIO Federico TOK 4.002.00 0.00 0.50 1.50

299 WILD Cassie TOK 3.502.50 1.00

=300 CHERUTI Meiron NYB 3.002.00 0.00

1.00

=300 CLOGG Elliot NYB 3.003.00 0.00

=300 FANZ Casey IRO 3.00

0.00 0.00 3.00

=300 LAUKKANEN Jenna LON 3.001.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2.00

=304 RUVALCABA CRUZ Hector LAC 2.000.00 0.00

1.00 1.00 0.00
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=304 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 2.002.00 0.00 0.00

=304 van ROON Valerie LON 2.00

0.00 0.00 2.00

307 HOLLARD Tristan DCT 1.500.00 1.50 0.00

=308
ENEVOLD SORENSEN
Karoline

NYB 0.00

0.00

=308 KENNEDY Madison DCT 0.000.00 0.00

0.00

=308 OLIVEIRA Larissa TOR 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

=308 SANTI Fabio AQC 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

=308 SCHOUTEN Tes NYB 0.000.00 0.00

=308 USTINOVA Daria K NYB 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

=308 WILBY James NYB 0.000.00 0.00

0.00
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